B
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

� ±0.2% Full Scale Accuracy
� Measurement Ranges
0-0.03 psia to 0-150 psia
� Available with 2 Wire
4 to 20 mA or 3 Wire
0 to 5 Vdc Outputs
� Suitable for All Media
Compatible with
316L SS, Inconel X750
and Inconel 600
Shown smaller than
actual size
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Range 4-20 MA 0-5 VDC
(psia) MODEL MODEL PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
0 to 0.03 PX238-0.03AI PX238-0.03A5V $1910 DP24-E, DP25-E, DP41-E
0 to 0.15 PX238-0.15AI PX238-0.15A5V 1910 DP24-E, DP25-E, DP41-E
0 to 0.75 PX238-0.75AI PX238-0.75A5V 1910 DP24-E, DP25-E, DP41-E
0 to 1.5 PX238-1.5AI PX238-1.5A5V 1910 DP24-E, DP25-E, DP41-E
0 to 7.5 PX238-7.5AI PX238-7.5A5V 1910 DP24-E, DP25-E, DP41-E
0 to 15 PX238-15AI PX238-15A5V 1910 DP24-E, DP25-E, DP41-E
0 to 75 PX238-75AI PX238-75A5V 1910 DP24-E, DP25-E, DP41-E
0 to 150 PX238-150AI PX238-150A5V 1910 DP24-E, DP25-E, DP41-E
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: 1) PX238-0.15AI is a 0 to 0.15 psia transducer with a 4 to 20 mA output,
$1675.  2) PX238-0.15A5V is a 0 to 0.15 psia transducer with a 0 to 5 Vdc output, $1910.
Dimensions: in (mm)
The PX238 series absolute pressure
transducers are suitable for high
precision applications such as